SINGLES DIVISION 01
Mens Avg 176 - 300

PLACE

NAME

C. Babiarz
M. Sandifer
F. Wong

W. Loftus

B. DeHart
R.Jones

L. Coffman
M. Alvarado
J. Hernandez
J. Surratt

D. Locke

B. Olson

W. Beutler
M. Nagafuchi
B. Bumbaca
E. Carr

R. Towers

C. Beutler

J. Nash

R. Buttacovoli
S. White

W. Bobo

R. Ticknor

K. Launius
D. Moore

D. Banchero

A. Muckerheide

W. Siegfried
A. Akins

A.E. Haworth
J. Lettiere

C. Garber

AVG

184
196
182
205
184
187
178
188
185
190
205
178
178
186
209
180
183
183
177
204
190
208
196
190
183
179
192
183
190
180
185
218

HDCP

46
34
48
25
46
43
52
42
45
40
25
52
52
44
21
50
47
47
53
26
40
22
34
40
47
51
38
47
40
50
45
12

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

DIV
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SCR SERIES

612
644
585
651
567
567
535
563
553
567
610
526
524
547
601
512
520
518
497
569
521
575
536
514
488
469
501
469
487
448
428
483

HDCP SERIES

750
746
729
726
705
696
691
689
688
687
685
682
680
679
664
662
661
659
656
647
641
641
638
634
629
622
615
610
607
598
563
519

PRIZE FUND

$57.00
$47.00
$42.00
$36.00
$31.00
$26.00
$20.00




SINGLES DIVISION 02
Mens Avg 0- 175

PLACE
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NAME

P. Ricci

P. Kramer
F. Francek
E. Miller
M. TerMaat
J. Aguilera
T. Alvarado
L. Fuller

R. Anderson
J. Carlson
D. Uelmen
R. Salazar
K. Hill

R. Lyness
R. Gray

J. Gilmore
B. Thomas
B. Kot

J. Carl

D. Launius
E. Reese

D. Ellingson
T. Ingram
R. Ramos
R. DiBasilio
R. Rathbun
H. Fontaine
C. Hansen

AVG

151
149
156
145
174
173
152
163
144
148
160
140
168
162
170
141
174
153
168
172
166
139
173
169
164
153
155
167

HDCP

79
81
74
85
59
57
78
67
86
82
70
90
62
68
60
89
56
77
62
58
64
91
57
61
66
77
75
63

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

DIV
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SCR SERIES

536
524
539
492
563
551
483
506
448
453
479
415
490
481
504
410
500
437
481
476
452
365
454
435
408
373
370
388

HDCP SERIES

773
767
761
747
740
722
717
707
706
699
689
685
685
685
684
677
668
668
667
650
644
638
625
618
606
604
595
577

PRIZE FUND

$55.00
$46.00
$39.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00




SINGLES DIVISION 03
Womens Avg 0 - 300
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NAME

P. White

P. Gilmore
B. Towers
C. Bobo

J. Muckerheide
M. Aulbach
J. Haworth
J. Nakatsu
L. Fischer
J. Banchero
C. Hall

L. Locke

D. Akins

G. Dorff

M. Murphy
B. Garber
R. Maguire
C. Akin

B. Devlin

R. Waitman
B. Beutler
I. Lettiere
M. Gray

C. Uelmen
N. Ticknor

AVG

128
148
140
127
159
159
151
150
126
148
167
159
119
152
142
136
176
164
156
170
143
156
141
143
137

HDCP

102
82
90
103
71
71
79
80

104
82
63
71

L1,
78
88
94
54
66
74
60
87
74
89
87
93

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

DIV
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SCR SERIES

461
501
472
429
505
494
468
462
388
454
508
483
361
457
419
390
508
471
437
470
386
418
359
354
335

HDCP SERIES

767
747
742
738
718
707
705
702
700
700
697
696
694
691
683
672
670
669
659
650
647
640
626
615
614

PRIZE FUND

$55.00
$47.00
$40.00
$34.00
$28.00




Division 1: Team Average 336 - 600 DOUBLES 9/18-19/2015

Division 2: Team average 0 - 335 Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bow!

PLACE NAMES: B1/B2 (AVG/HDCP) T-AVG T-HDCP D-DIV SCRATCH SERIES PRIZE FUND
1 G. Dorff (152/78) + A. Akins (190/40) 342 118 1 495/594 1443 $94.00/2
2 L. Coffman (178/52) + L. Fuller (163/67) 341 119 1 572/505 1437 $74.00/2
3 M. Nagafuchi (186/44) + C. Babiarz (184/46) 370 90 1 505/643 1418 $68.00/2
4 L. Locke (159/71) + D. Locke {205/25) 364 96 1 476/639 1403 $58.00/2
5 W. Loftus (205/25) + R. Waitman (170/60) 375 85 1 564/559 1369 $48.00/2
6 R. Ramos (169/61) + M. Alvarado (188/42) 357 103 1 533/527 1369
7 D.Aulbach (179/51) + M. Aulbach (159/71) 338 122 1 523/479 1368
8 C. Hall {167/63) + M. Sandifer (196/34) 363 105 1 522/541 1354
9 D. Launius {172/58) + K. Launius (190/40) 362 98 1 501/546 1341
10 K Hin (168/62) + B. Qlson (178/52) 346 114 1 420/565 1327
11 1. Hernandez (185/45) + R. Buttacavoli (204/26) 389 71 1 496/615 1324
12 1carl (168/62) + R. Maguire (176/54) 344 116 1 478/492 1318
13 D. Moore (183/47) + ). Aguilera {173/57) 356 104 3 467/532 1311

14  E.Carr(180/50) + W. Siegfried (183/47) 363 97 1 526/487 1304

15 B. Garber (136/94) + C. Garber (218/12) 354 106 1 418/555 1291

16 M. Sandifer {196/34) + B. Thomas (174/56) 370 90 1 531/466 1267

17 ). Muckerheide (159/71)+A. Muckerheide {(192/38) 351 109 1 425/509 1261

18 I Lettiere (156/74) + J. Lettiere (185/45) 341 119 1 377/526 1260

19  B. DeHart (184/46) + C. Hansen (167/63) 351 109 1 530/400 1257

20 E. Miller (145/85) + B. Bumbaca (209/21) 354 106 1 382/552 1252

21 R.Jones (187/43) + F. Wong (182/48) 369 91 1 493/473 1239

DIVISION 2

1 1. Gilmore (141/89) + P. Gilmore (148/82) 289 171 2 468/515 1496 $94.00/2
2 T. Alvarado (152/78) + P. Ricci (151/79) 303 157 2 475/546 1492 $78.00/2
3 P. Kramer (149/81} + E. Reese (166/64) 315 145 & 510/542 1487 $68.00/2
4 P. White (128/102) + S. White (190/40) 318 142 2 417/595 1438 $60.00/2
5 R Salazar (140/90) + . Fischer(126/104) 266 194 2 387/464 1433 $50.00/2
6 R. Towers (183/47) + B. Towers (140/90) 323 137 2 579/430 1420 $44.00/2
7 L. Coffman (178/52) + R. Rathbun (153/77) 331 129 2 574/444 1408

8  C.Uelmen (143/87) + D. Uelmen (160/70) 303 157 2 441/491 1403

9 ). Banchero (148/82) + D. Banchero (179/51) 327 133 2 488/514 1401

10 M. Murphy (142/88) + W. Beutler (178/52) 320 140 2 440/537 1397

11 R. Anderson (144/86) + B. Kot (153/77) 297 163 2 418/482 1389

12 ). carlson (148/82) + F. Francek (156/74) 304 156 2 472/431 1371

13 ). Nash (177/53) + J. Nakatsu (150/80) 327 133 2 491/480 1370

14  B. Deviin (156/74) + R. Rathbun (153/77) 309 151 2 471/439 1363

15 C. Akin (164/66) + R. DiBasilio (164/66) 328 132 2 492/462 1350

16  D. Ellingson (139/91) + J. Surratt {190/40) 329 131 2 387/567 1347

17  B. Devlin (156/74) + R. Lyness (162/68) 318 142 2 476/429 1331

18  B.Beutler (143/87) + C. Beutler (183/47) 326 134 2 400/528 1330

19  H.Fontaine (155/75) + T. Ingram (173/57) 328 132 2 342/584 1322

20 D. Akins (119/111) + A. Akins (190/40) 309 151 2 337/526 1316

21  C.Bobo (127/103} + W. Bobo (208/22) 335 125 2 391/547 1313

22 M. Gray (141/89) + R. Gray (170/60) 311 149 2 379/466 1292
23 N.Ticknor (137/93) + R. Ticknor (196/34) 333 127 2 356/518 1255
24 AE.Haworth (180/50) + J. Haworth (151/79) 331 129 2 489/376 1252




ALL EVENTS DIVISION 01
Mens Avg 176 - 300
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NAME

C. Babiarz

L. Coffman
B. Olson

D. Lacke

R. Towers

J. Surratt

B. DeHart
W. Beutler
W. Loftus

S. White

M. Sandifer
F. Wong

M. Alvarado
R. Buttacovoli
E. Carr

C. Beutler

J. Hernandez
R. Jones

M. Nagafuchi
J. Nash

K. Launius
D. Banchero
B. Bumbaca
R. Ticknor
W. Bobo

A. Akins

A. Muckerheide
W. Siegfried
D. Moore
A.E. Haworth
J. Lettiere

C. Garber

AVG

184
178
178
205
183
190
184
178
205
190
196
182
188
204
180
183
185
187
186
177
190
179
209
196
208
190
192
183
183
180
185
218

HDCP

46
52
52
25
47
40
46
52
25
40
34
48
42
26
50
47
45
43
44
53
40
51
21
34
22
40
38
47
47
50
45
12

ALL EVENTS 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

DIV
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HDCP
Singles

750
691
682
685
661
687
705
680
726
641
746
729
689
647
662
659
688
696
679
656
634
622
664
638
641
607
615
610
629
598
563
519

HDCP 1st
Doubles

781
730
721
714
720
687
668
693
639
715
633
617
653
693
676
669
631
622
637
650
660
667
615
620
613
646
623
628
608
639
661
591

HDCP
All Events

1531
1421
1403
1399
1381
1374
1373
1373
1365
1356
1346
1346
1342
1340
1338
1328
1319
1318
1316
1306
1294
1289
1279
1258
1254
1253
1238
1238
1237
1237
1224
1110

PRIZE FUND

$35.00
$30.00
$26.00
$22.00
$19.00
$16.00
$7.00
$7.00




ALL EVENTS DIVISION 02
Mens Avg 0- 175
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NAME

P. Ricci

T. Alvarado
J. Aguilera
P. Kramer
J. Carlson
L. Fuller

J. Gilmore
F. Francek
D. Uelmen
E. Miller

R. Anderson
B. Kot

T. Ingram
E. Reese

R. Salazar
R. Ramos
J. Carl

R. Gray

D. Launius
R. Lyness
B. Thomas
D. Ellingson
K. Hill

R. Rathbun
R. DiBasilio
C. Hansen
H. Fontaine

AVG

151
152
173
149
148
163
141
156
160
145
144
153
173
166
140
169
168
170
172
162
174
139
168
153
164
167
155

HDCP

79
78
57
81
82
67
89
74
70
85
86
77
57
64
90
61
62
60
58
68
56
91
62
77
66
63
75

ALL EVENTS 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bow!

DIV
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HDCP
Singles

773
717
722
767
699
707
677
761
689
747
706
668
625
644
685
618
667
684
650
685
668
638
685
604
606
577
595

HDCP 1st
Doubles

753
709
703
653
718
709
735
637
701
637
676
113
755
734
657
716
664
646
675
633
634
660
606
675
660
589
567

HDCP
All Events

1526
1426
1425
1420
1417
1416
1412
1398
1390
1384
1382
1381
1380
1378
1342
1334
1331
1330
1325
1318
1302
1298
1291
1279
1266
1166
1162

PRIZE FUND

$32.00
$27.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00
$15.00




ALL EVENTS DIVISION 03

Womens Avg 0 - 300
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NAME

P. Gilmore
P. White

L. Fischer
B. Towers
C. Bobo

J. Banchero
J. Nakatsu
G. Dorff

C. Hall

M. Aulbach
M. Murphy
L. Locke

R. Waitman
B. Garber
D. Akins

C. Akin

B. Devlin

J. Muckerheide

R. Maguire
J. Haworth
C. Uelmen
B. Beutler
M. Gray
N. Ticknor
l. Lettiere

AVG

148
128
126
140
127
148
150
152
167
159
142
159
170
136
119
164
156
159
176
151
143
143
141
137
156

HDCP

82
102
104

90
103

82

80

78

63

71

88

71

60

94
111

66

74

71

54

79

87

87

89

93

74

ALL EVENTS 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

DIV
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HDCP
Singles

747
767
700
742
738
700
702
691
697
707
683
696
650
672
694
669
659
718
670
705
615
647
626
614
640

HDCP 1st
Doubles

761
723
766
700
700
734
720
729
Al
692
704
689
730
700
670
690
698
638
654
613
702
661
646
635
599

HDCP
All Events

1508
1490
1466
1442
1438
1434
1422
1420
1408
1399
1387
1385
1380
1372
1364
1359
1357
1356
1324
1318
131.7
1308
1272
1249
1239

PRIZE FUND

$35.00
$28.00
$24.00
$21.00
$18.00




