

SINGLES DIVISION 01
Mens Avg 176 - 300

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	SCR SERIES	HDCP SERIES	PRIZE FUND
1	C. Babiarz	184	46	1	612	750	\$57.00
2	M. Sandifer	196	34	1	644	746	\$47.00
3	F. Wong	182	48	1	585	729	\$42.00
4	W. Loftus	205	25	1	651	726	\$36.00
5	B. DeHart	184	46	1	567	705	\$31.00
6	R. Jones	187	43	1	567	696	\$26.00
7	L. Coffman	178	52	1	535	691	\$20.00
8	M. Alvarado	188	42	1	563	689	
9	J. Hernandez	185	45	1	553	688	
10	J. Surratt	190	40	1	567	687	
11	D. Locke	205	25	1	610	685	
12	B. Olson	178	52	1	526	682	
13	W. Beutler	178	52	1	524	680	
14	M. Nagafuchi	186	44	1	547	679	
15	B. Bumbaca	209	21	1	601	664	
16	E. Carr	180	50	1	512	662	
17	R. Towers	183	47	1	520	661	
18	C. Beutler	183	47	1	518	659	
19	J. Nash	177	53	1	497	656	
20	R. Buttacovoli	204	26	1	569	647	
21	S. White	190	40	1	521	641	
22	W. Bobo	208	22	1	575	641	
23	R. Ticknor	196	34	1	536	638	
24	K. Launius	190	40	1	514	634	
25	D. Moore	183	47	1	488	629	
26	D. Banchemo	179	51	1	469	622	
25	A. Muckerheide	192	38	1	501	615	
28	W. Siegfried	183	47	1	469	610	
29	A. Akins	190	40	1	487	607	
30	A.E. Haworth	180	50	1	448	598	
31	J. Lettiere	185	45	1	428	563	
32	C. Garber	218	12	1	483	519	

SINGLES DIVISION 02
Mens Avg 0 - 175

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	SCR SERIES	HDCP SERIES	PRIZE FUND
1	P. Ricci	151	79	2	536	773	\$55.00
2	P. Kramer	149	81	2	524	767	\$46.00
3	F. Francek	156	74	2	539	761	\$39.00
4	E. Miller	145	85	2	492	747	\$35.00
5	M. TerMaat	171	59	2	563	740	\$30.00
6	J. Aguilera	173	57	2	551	722	\$25.00
7	T. Alvarado	152	78	2	483	717	
8	L. Fuller	163	67	2	506	707	
9	R. Anderson	144	86	2	448	706	
10	J. Carlson	148	82	2	453	699	
11	D. Uelmen	160	70	2	479	689	
12	R. Salazar	140	90	2	415	685	
13	K. Hill	168	62	2	490	685	
14	R. Lyness	162	68	2	481	685	
15	R. Gray	170	60	2	504	684	
16	J. Gilmore	141	89	2	410	677	
17	B. Thomas	174	56	2	500	668	
18	B. Kot	153	77	2	437	668	
19	J. Carl	168	62	2	481	667	
20	D. Launius	172	58	2	476	650	
21	E. Reese	166	64	2	452	644	
22	D. Ellingson	139	91	2	365	638	
23	T. Ingram	173	57	2	454	625	
24	R. Ramos	169	61	2	435	618	
25	R. DiBasilio	164	66	2	408	606	
26	R. Rathbun	153	77	2	373	604	
27	H. Fontaine	155	75	2	370	595	
28	C. Hansen	167	63	2	388	577	

SINGLES DIVISION 03
Womens Avg 0 - 300

SINGLES 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	SCR SERIES	HDCP SERIES	PRIZE FUND
1	P. White	128	102	3	461	767	\$55.00
2	P. Gilmore	148	82	3	501	747	\$47.00
3	B. Towers	140	90	3	472	742	\$40.00
4	C. Bobo	127	103	3	429	738	\$34.00
5	J. Muckerheide	159	71	3	505	718	\$28.00
6	M. Aulbach	159	71	3	494	707	
7	J. Haworth	151	79	3	468	705	
8	J. Nakatsu	150	80	3	462	702	
9	L. Fischer	126	104	3	388	700	
10	J. Banchemo	148	82	3	454	700	
11	C. Hall	167	63	3	508	697	
12	L. Locke	159	71	3	483	696	
13	D. Akins	119	111	3	361	694	
14	G. Dorff	152	78	3	457	691	
15	M. Murphy	142	88	3	419	683	
16	B. Garber	136	94	3	390	672	
17	R. Maguire	176	54	3	508	670	
18	C. Akin	164	66	3	471	669	
19	B. Devlin	156	74	3	437	659	
20	R. Waitman	170	60	3	470	650	
21	B. Beutler	143	87	3	386	647	
22	I. Lettiere	156	74	3	418	640	
23	M. Gray	141	89	3	359	626	
24	C. Uelmen	143	87	3	354	615	
25	N. Ticknor	137	93	3	335	614	

Division 1: Team Average 336 - 600

DOUBLES 9/18-19/2015

Division 2: Team average 0 - 335

Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

PLACE	NAMES: B1/B2 (AVG/HDCP)	T-AVG	T-HDCP	D-DIV	SCRATCH	SERIES	PRIZE FUND
1	G. Dorff (152/78) + A. Akins (190/40)	342	118	1	495/594	1443	\$94.00/2
2	L. Coffman (178/52) + L. Fuller (163/67)	341	119	1	572/505	1437	\$74.00/2
3	M. Nagafuchi (186/44) + C. Babiarz (184/46)	370	90	1	505/643	1418	\$68.00/2
4	L. Locke (159/71) + D. Locke (205/25)	364	96	1	476/639	1403	\$58.00/2
5	W. Loftus (205/25) + R. Waitman (170/60)	375	85	1	564/559	1369	\$48.00/2
6	R. Ramos (169/61) + M. Alvarado (188/42)	357	103	1	533/527	1369	
7	D. Aulbach (179/51) + M. Aulbach (159/71)	338	122	1	523/479	1368	
8	C. Hall (167/63) + M. Sandifer (196/34)	363	105	1	522/541	1354	
9	D. Launius (172/58) + K. Launius (190/40)	362	98	1	501/546	1341	
10	K. Hill (168/62) + B. Olson (178/52)	346	114	1	420/565	1327	
11	J. Hernandez (185/45) + R. Buttacavoli (204/26)	389	71	1	496/615	1324	
12	J. Carl (168/62) + R. Maguire (176/54)	344	116	1	478/492	1318	
13	D. Moore (183/47) + J. Aguilera (173/57)	356	104	1	467/532	1311	
14	E. Carr (180/50) + W. Siegfried (183/47)	363	97	1	526/487	1304	
15	B. Garber (136/94) + C. Garber (218/12)	354	106	1	418/555	1291	
16	M. Sandifer (196/34) + B. Thomas (174/56)	370	90	1	531/466	1267	
17	J. Muckerheide (159/71)+A. Muckerheide (192/38)	351	109	1	425/509	1261	
18	I. Lettiere (156/74) + J. Lettiere (185/45)	341	119	1	377/526	1260	
19	B. DeHart (184/46) + C. Hansen (167/63)	351	109	1	530/400	1257	
20	E. Miller (145/85) + B. Bumbaca (209/21)	354	106	1	382/552	1252	
21	R. Jones (187/43) + F. Wong (182/48)	369	91	1	493/473	1239	
DIVISION 2							
1	J. Gilmore (141/89) + P. Gilmore (148/82)	289	171	2	468/515	1496	\$94.00/2
2	T. Alvarado (152/78) + P. Ricci (151/79)	303	157	2	475/546	1492	\$78.00/2
3	P. Kramer (149/81) + E. Reese (166/64)	315	145	2	510/542	1487	\$68.00/2
4	P. White (128/102) + S. White (190/40)	318	142	2	417/595	1438	\$60.00/2
5	R. Salazar (140/90) + I. Fischer(126/104)	266	194	2	387/464	1433	\$50.00/2
6	R. Towers (183/47) + B. Towers (140/90)	323	137	2	579/430	1420	\$44.00/2
7	L. Coffman (178/52) + R. Rathbun (153/77)	331	129	2	574/444	1408	
8	C. Uelmen (143/87) + D. Uelmen (160/70)	303	157	2	441/491	1403	
9	J. Banchemo (148/82) + D. Banchemo (179/51)	327	133	2	488/514	1401	
10	M. Murphy (142/88) + W. Beutler (178/52)	320	140	2	440/537	1397	
11	R. Anderson (144/86) + B. Kot (153/77)	297	163	2	418/482	1389	
12	J. Carlson (148/82) + F. Francek (156/74)	304	156	2	472/431	1371	
13	J. Nash (177/53) + J. Nakatsu (150/80)	327	133	2	491/480	1370	
14	B. Devlin (156/74) + R. Rathbun (153/77)	309	151	2	471/439	1363	
15	C. Akin (164/66) + R. DiBasilio (164/66)	328	132	2	492/462	1350	
16	D. Ellingson (139/91) + J. Surratt (190/40)	329	131	2	387/567	1347	
17	B. Devlin (156/74) + R. Lyness (162/68)	318	142	2	476/429	1331	
18	B. Beutler (143/87) + C. Beutler (183/47)	326	134	2	400/528	1330	
19	H. Fontaine (155/75) + T. Ingram (173/57)	328	132	2	342/584	1322	
20	D. Akins (119/111) + A. Akins (190/40)	309	151	2	337/526	1316	
21	C. Bobo (127/103) + W. Bobo (208/22)	335	125	2	391/547	1313	
22	M. Gray (141/89) + R. Gray (170/60)	311	149	2	379/466	1292	
23	N. Ticknor (137/93) + R. Ticknor (196/34)	333	127	2	356/518	1255	
24	A.E. Haworth (180/50) + J. Haworth (151/79)	331	129	2	489/376	1252	

ALL EVENTS DIVISION 01
Mens Avg 176 - 300

ALL EVENTS 9/18-19/2015
Branch 160 @ Tahoe Bowl

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	HDCP Singles	HDCP 1st Doubles	HDCP All Events	PRIZE FUND
1	C. Babiarz	184	46	1	750	781	1531	\$35.00
2	L. Coffman	178	52	1	691	730	1421	\$30.00
3	B. Olson	178	52	1	682	721	1403	\$26.00
4	D. Locke	205	25	1	685	714	1399	\$22.00
5	R. Towers	183	47	1	661	720	1381	\$19.00
6	J. Surratt	190	40	1	687	687	1374	\$16.00
7	B. DeHart	184	46	1	705	668	1373	\$7.00
8	W. Beutler	178	52	1	680	693	1373	\$7.00
9	W. Loftus	205	25	1	726	639	1365	
10	S. White	190	40	1	641	715	1356	
11	M. Sandifer	196	34	1	746	633	1346	
12	F. Wong	182	48	1	729	617	1346	
13	M. Alvarado	188	42	1	689	653	1342	
14	R. Buttacovoli	204	26	1	647	693	1340	
15	E. Carr	180	50	1	662	676	1338	
16	C. Beutler	183	47	1	659	669	1328	
17	J. Hernandez	185	45	1	688	631	1319	
18	R. Jones	187	43	1	696	622	1318	
19	M. Nagafuchi	186	44	1	679	637	1316	
20	J. Nash	177	53	1	656	650	1306	
21	K. Launius	190	40	1	634	660	1294	
22	D. Banchemo	179	51	1	622	667	1289	
23	B. Bumbaca	209	21	1	664	615	1279	
24	R. Ticknor	196	34	1	638	620	1258	
25	W. Bobo	208	22	1	641	613	1254	
26	A. Akins	190	40	1	607	646	1253	
27	A. Muckerheide	192	38	1	615	623	1238	
28	W. Siegfried	183	47	1	610	628	1238	
29	D. Moore	183	47	1	629	608	1237	
30	A.E. Haworth	180	50	1	598	639	1237	
31	J. Lettiere	185	45	1	563	661	1224	
32	C. Garber	218	12	1	519	591	1110	

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	HDCP Singles	HDCP 1st Doubles	HDCP All Events	PRIZE FUND
1	P. Ricci	151	79	2	773	753	1526	\$32.00
2	T. Alvarado	152	78	2	717	709	1426	\$27.00
3	J. Aguilera	173	57	2	722	703	1425	\$23.00
4	P. Kramer	149	81	2	767	653	1420	\$20.00
5	J. Carlson	148	82	2	699	718	1417	\$17.00
6	L. Fuller	163	67	2	707	709	1416	\$15.00
7	J. Gilmore	141	89	2	677	735	1412	
8	F. Francek	156	74	2	761	637	1398	
9	D. Uelmen	160	70	2	689	701	1390	
10	E. Miller	145	85	2	747	637	1384	
11	R. Anderson	144	86	2	706	676	1382	
12	B. Kot	153	77	2	668	713	1381	
13	T. Ingram	173	57	2	625	755	1380	
14	E. Reese	166	64	2	644	734	1378	
15	R. Salazar	140	90	2	685	657	1342	
16	R. Ramos	169	61	2	618	716	1334	
17	J. Carl	168	62	2	667	664	1331	
18	R. Gray	170	60	2	684	646	1330	
19	D. Launius	172	58	2	650	675	1325	
20	R. Lyness	162	68	2	685	633	1318	
21	B. Thomas	174	56	2	668	634	1302	
22	D. Ellingson	139	91	2	638	660	1298	
23	K. Hill	168	62	2	685	606	1291	
24	R. Rathbun	153	77	2	604	675	1279	
25	R. DiBasilio	164	66	2	606	660	1266	
26	C. Hansen	167	63	2	577	589	1166	
27	H. Fontaine	155	75	2	595	567	1162	

PLACE	NAME	AVG	HDCP	DIV	HDCP Singles	HDCP 1st Doubles	HDCP All Events	PRIZE FUND
1	P. Gilmore	148	82	3	747	761	1508	\$35.00
2	P. White	128	102	3	767	723	1490	\$28.00
3	L. Fischer	126	104	3	700	766	1466	\$24.00
4	B. Towers	140	90	3	742	700	1442	\$21.00
5	C. Bobo	127	103	3	738	700	1438	\$18.00
6	J. Banchemo	148	82	3	700	734	1434	
7	J. Nakatsu	150	80	3	702	720	1422	
8	G. Dorff	152	78	3	691	729	1420	
9	C. Hall	167	63	3	697	711	1408	
10	M. Aulbach	159	71	3	707	692	1399	
11	M. Murphy	142	88	3	683	704	1387	
12	L. Locke	159	71	3	696	689	1385	
13	R. Waitman	170	60	3	650	730	1380	
14	B. Garber	136	94	3	672	700	1372	
15	D. Akins	119	111	3	694	670	1364	
16	C. Akin	164	66	3	669	690	1359	
17	B. Devlin	156	74	3	659	698	1357	
18	J. Muckerheide	159	71	3	718	638	1356	
19	R. Maguire	176	54	3	670	654	1324	
20	J. Haworth	151	79	3	705	613	1318	
21	C. Uelmen	143	87	3	615	702	1317	
22	B. Beutler	143	87	3	647	661	1308	
23	M. Gray	141	89	3	626	646	1272	
24	N. Ticknor	137	93	3	614	635	1249	
25	I. Lettiere	156	74	3	640	599	1239	